
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
December  15, 2022

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202175687
202295954
202291252
202296748
202285855
202294565
201979553
202292122

845 BOSWORTH ST
1261 EDDY ST
295 FARALLONES ST
2059 MISSION ST
1880 PINE ST
2539 POLK ST
1400 POST ST
326 SPRUCE ST

RUELAS ANDRES & GLORIA A
PLAZA EAST ASSOCIATES LP
FOSTON BERNARD M SR
2057-65 MISSION ST LLC
1880 PINE LP
DPM LLC

HUME KOUKOPOULOS FAMILY TR

Mak
Lee
Mak
Chierici
Grady
Dang
Grady
McCarthy

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on December 15, 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   187 274 459# 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


	Dhagenda 12152022
	COVID-19 Letter DH   12 15  2022

