

London N. Breed, Mayo Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Directo

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: December 15, 2022

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Ca	ases				
845 BOSWORTH ST	Mak	RUELAS ANDRES & GLORIA A	202175687		
1261 EDDY ST	Lee	PLAZA EAST ASSOCIATES LP	202295954		
295 FARALLONES ST	Mak	FOSTON BERNARD M SR	202291252		
2059 MISSION ST	Chierici	2057-65 MISSION ST LLC	202296748		
1880 PINE ST	Grady	1880 PINE LP	202285855		
2539 POLK ST	Dang	DPM LLC	202294565		
1400 POST ST	Grady		201979553		
326 SPRUCE ST	McCarthy	HUME KOUKOPOULOS FAMILY TR	202292122		

**Total Cases: 8** 

## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on December 15, 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 187 274 459#